Highlights of November Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit—The National Capital Art Glass Guild—Inspirations
Nov. 2 to 29 - Art Reception Sun. Nov. 14, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Weekly Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Every Thursday from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Evelyn Porreca Vuko, Washington Post Education Columnist to discuss book:
Teacher Says: 30 Foolproof Ways to Help Kids Thrive in School
Thurs. Nov. 4, at 7:30 p.m.

The Red Hat Society Meeting—Mon. Nov. 8, at 1 p.m.

Suburban Lecture—What's the Latest with Joint Replacement Therapy?
Wed. Nov. 10, at 1 p.m.

Veteran's Day—Thurs. Nov. 11, Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. Nov. 12, at 12:15 p.m.

followed by special concert performance by Sheila Grimes at 1 p.m.

American Culture over the Centuries with Rosa Weinstein
Tues. Nov. 16, & Tues. Nov. 30, at 1:45 p.m.

Vision Transitions: Sponsored by the Prevention of Blindness Society—Wed. Nov. 17, at 1:30 p.m.
Cafe Muse presents poets Jody Bolz nd Gary Stein —Thurs. Nov. 18, at 7:30 p.m.

"A Holiday Affair'"'—Holiday gifts by local artists and artisans
Sat. Nov. 20, from 12 to 5 p.m.

Storytime with Ellouise—for childrren of all ages, but especially 2 to 10 yrs.
Sat. Nov. 20, from 1:30 to 2 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Nov. 22, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.
COUNCIL MEETING—"Mon. Nov. 22, 8 p.m. (Note change in schedule)
Thanksgiving Day—Thurs. Nov. 25, Center Closed

John McCaslin to discuss book—Inside the Beltway: Offbeat Stories, Scoops, and
Shenanigans from Around the Nation’s Capital—Mon. Nov. 29, at 7:30 p.m.



